e T R D TR S T Y
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-410-016

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

63.25 FT

394 NORTHRIDGE SUB # 11

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

4-6-67
5-6-68
L=28=72

8-11-77
6-25-79

5-12-83
6-16-93
1-30-97

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPAN%
GIBSON HAROLD R JR & GRACIE R
JACKSON, JERRELL H
COURLAS GENE P 11 & JUDITH A
EVELSIZOR FREDERICK R & JOYCE A

COBURN STEVEN S & LINDA K

CRONIN, JOHN M. & DENISE A.
BROWN, GREGORY L. & HEIDI R.

C.F. 22,00

C.F.32,00
c.F. 38.50

C.F. 41.90
C.F. 69.90
S.P. 73,000




